68 - Winslow - Westcroft

A bus service operated by Winslow & District Community Bus

Timetable Map

Thursdays
Winslow - Westcroft

Winslow Vicarage Road (o/s 22)

Winslow Sheep Street (Eastbound)
Swanbourne Winslow Road (o/s 10)

Swanbourne, adj Post Office
Swanbourne, opp Tattams Lane
Mursley Swanbourne Road (Eastbound)

Mursley, o/s St Mary's Church
Mursley Main Street (o/s 45)

Little Horwood, opp The Old Crown PH
Great Horwood, o/s Townsend Cottages
Great Horwood The Green (Westbound)

Great Horwood High Street (Westbound)

Singleborough, o/s Dean Farm

Nash, adj All Saints' Church
Nash Whaddon Road (Eastbound)

Whaddon, opp Primary School

Westcroft District Centre (o/s)

09:30
09:30
09:34
09:36
09:36
09:39
09:40
09:40
09:45
09:46
09:48
09:50
09:52
09:57
10:02
10:02
10:10

Westcroft - Winslow

Westcroft District Centre (o/s)
Whaddon, adj Primary School
Nash Whaddon Road (Westbound)
Nash, opp All Saints' Church
Singleborough, opp Dean Farm
Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound)
Great Horwood The Green (Eastbound)
Great Horwood, opp Townsend Cottages
Little Horwood, o/s The Old Crown PH
Mursley Main Street (opp 53)
Mursley, opp St Mary's Church
Mursley Swanbourne Road (Westbound)
Swanbourne, adj Tattams Lane
Swanbourne, opp Post Office
Swanbourne Winslow Road (opp 28)
Winslow Sheep Street (Westbound)

Winslow Vicarage Road (Opp 20)

11:45
11:53
11:57
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:07
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:21
12:22


https://bustimes.org/services/68-winslow-westcroft#map
https://bustimes.org/services/68-winslow-westcroft#map
https://bustimes.org/operators/winslow-district-community-bus
https://bustimes.org/operators/winslow-district-community-bus
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004051
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004051
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004552
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004552
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004550
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004550
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004548
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004548
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004546
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004546
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004553
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004553
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004555
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004555
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004557
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004557
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004559
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004559
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004561
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004561
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004563
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004563
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004565
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004565
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004567
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004567
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004532
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004532
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004540
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004540
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004535
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004535
https://bustimes.org/stops/049008505050
https://bustimes.org/stops/049008505050
https://bustimes.org/stops/049008505050
https://bustimes.org/stops/049008505050
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004536
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004536
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004539
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004539
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004531
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004531
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004568
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004568
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004564
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004564
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004562
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004562
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004560
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004560
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004556
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004556
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004554
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004554
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004545
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004545
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004547
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004547
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004549
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004549
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004551
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004551
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004052
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004052

Wheelchair users must call 01296 715786 by 4pm the day before travel Wheelchair users must call 01296 715786 by 4pm the day before travel

Operates 2nd and 4th Thursdays only Operates 2nd and 4th Thursdays only

Timetable data from the Traveline National Dataset (TNDS), 1 October 2024
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