68 - Winslow - Westcroft

A bus service operated by Winslow & District Community Bus

Timetable

Мар

Thursdays

Winslow - Westcroft

Winslow Vicarage Road (o/s 22)	09:30
Winslow Sheep Street (Eastbound)	09:30
Swanbourne Winslow Road (o/s 10)	09:34
Swanbourne, adj Post Office	09:36
Swanbourne, opp Tattams Lane	09:36
Mursley Swanbourne Road (Eastbound)	09:39
Mursley, o/s St Mary's Church	09:40
Mursley Main Street (o/s 45)	09:40
Little Horwood, opp The Old Crown PH	09:45
Great Horwood, o/s Townsend Cottages	09:46
Great Horwood The Green (Westbound)	09:48
Great Horwood High Street (Westbound)	09:50
Singleborough, o/s Dean Farm	09:52
Nash, adj All Saints' Church	09:57
Nash Whaddon Road (Eastbound)	10:02
Whaddon, opp Primary School	10:02
Westcroft District Centre (o/s)	10:10

Westcroft - Winslow

Westcroft District Centre (o/s)	11:45
Whaddon, adj Primary School	11:53
Nash Whaddon Road (Westbound)	11:57
Nash, opp All Saints' Church	11:58
Singleborough, opp Dean Farm	12:00
Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound)	12:02
Great Horwood The Green (Eastbound)	12:02
Great Horwood, opp Townsend Cottages	12:03
Little Horwood, o/s The Old Crown PH	12:07
Mursley Main Street (opp 53)	12:11
Mursley, opp St Mary's Church	12:12
Mursley Swanbourne Road (Westbound)	12:12
Swanbourne, adj Tattams Lane	12:15
Swanbourne, opp Post Office	12:16
Swanbourne Winslow Road (opp 28)	12:16
Winslow Sheep Street (Westbound)	12:21
Winslow Vicarage Road (Opp 20)	12:22

Wheelchair users must call 01296 715786 by 4pm the day before travel

Operates 2nd and 4th Thursdays only

Timetable data from the Traveline National Dataset (TNDS), 1 October 2024

Wheelchair users must call 01296 715786 by 4pm the day before travel

Operates 2nd and 4th Thursdays only